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Avon-My First Call-Precious Moments 1980
Avon-Spanish Senorita 1970's

Avon-Elizabethan Fashion Figurine

Avon-Packard Roadster Decanter

Gentle Souls Angel with Copper Wings /Basket Figurine
Avon Treasure Turtle Glass Decanter

Eggs - Salt & Pepper Shakers

Avon-Brown Stage Coach Decanter

Avon Nativity Collectibles-The Innkeeper
Avon-snowman Christmas Decanter

Avon 1980 Nutcracker Soldier Decanter

Avon-Bird Of Paradise Cream Sachet Cat In Basket Decanter
Avon Flower Girl Yellow Decanter

Avon-Little Bo Peep Sweet Honesty Decanter

Avon- Angel Song with Lyre Harp Decanter
Avon-Ariane Heavenly Angel Decanter

Avon-Curious Kitty Cologne Decanter

Avon-Wild West Bullet Decanter

Avon-Clear Pot

Avon-Praying Girl (yellow and white)

Avon-Little Horse Pony Decanter

Avon- Pipe Dream Decanter 1967

Avon-Victoriana Bubble Bath Pitcher Decanter
Avon-Gentlemens Regiment Decanter

Avon-White Milk Glass Cat with Gold Collar
Avon-Heavenly Blessings Nativity Collection Shepherds Boy Figurine
Avon-Angel Song With Mandolin Decanter

Avon-Pink Ornament

Avon-Calling For Men Phone Decanter

Avon-Owl Milk Glass Decanter

Avon-Girl Jumping Rope Decanter

Avon-Old Fashion Clear Glass Hand Lotion Decanter
Avon-Victorian Lady-Wild Rose Decanter

Avon-Cat With Fan

Vase Clear With Flower

Avon-Whale Oil Lantern Decanter

Avon-White Milk Glass Terrier Dog Decanter
Avon-White Milk Glass Pekingese Dog

‘Avon-Razor

Avon-Delft Blue Pitcher With Flowers

Avon-Dutch Girl Figurine

Avon-Wild Turkey Decanter

Avon-Little Miss Muffet Decanter

Avon-Glasses

Avon- Firm Grip Pipewrench Decanter

‘Avon-Haida Design Totem Pole Decanter

Avon-Special Memories Mothers Day Plate In Box 1985
Avon-Breaking The Ice Plate Winter Wonderland Series 1986 NIB
Avon-Blue Soap Dish

Avon-Blue Rabbit Nesting Candy Dish

Avon-Beauty Dust

Avon-Green Soap Dish

Avon-Blue Girl-2 Tone

Avon-Plastic Plate

Avon-Owl Milk Glass Decanter

Avon-Timeless Ultra Cream Sachet Vintage Decanter
Avon-Presidents Club Plate

Avon-Ballerina Girl Milk White Glass Decanter 1080's
Avon-Captain's Lantern Decanter

Avon-Cobalt Blue Genie Glass Decanter

Avon-Blue Viennese Waltz Decanter

Avon-Country Style Coffee Pot Hand Lotion Dispenser Speckled Blue
Avon-Vintage Glass Cream Jar

Avon-Vintage Bristol Blue Soap Dish Oval

Avon-Glass Roses Watering Can

Avon-Water Tap Decanter

Avon-White with Blue Flower Bath Basin

Avon-Glass Roses Watering Can NIB

Avon-Arctic King Polar Bear Decanter

Vintage Avon Glass Bristol Blue Pedestal Trinket/Soap Dish 1974 Gold Rim

Avon-Bristol Blue Sonnet Cologne Bottle

Avon-Blue Vase With Lady On Front

Avon-Coffee Mugs

Avon-Peek A Boo Mouse Christmas Stocking Decanter
Avon-Indian Teepee Decanter

Avon-Homestead Decanter

Avon-Clear Glass Bell Decanter

Avon-Vintage 1964 Ford Mustang Avon Bottle Decanter Blue Glass Empty

Avon-Paris Eiffel Tower Decanter

Avon-Sitting Pretty White Cat Pillow Milk Glass Decanter
Avon Girl With Flower Basket Decanter

Avon-Blue-By The Jug Astringent Decanter

Avon-Green Coleman Lantern Decanter

Avon-Horse Head Empty Gold Bottle W/ Brass Ring Chess Piece Knight Decanter

‘Avon-Boxer Dog Decanter

Avon-After Shave Brush

Avon-Ruby Red Bud Vase

Avon-Frosted Glass Loveable Seal With Ball Decanter
Avon-Guitar Decanter

Avon-Canada Goose Decanter

Avon - Field Flowers Cologne

Avon-Country Style Coffee Pot Hand Lotion Dispenser Speckled Yellow
Avon-Piano Decanter 1972

Avon-Green Roadster Car Decanter

Avon-Clear Glass Sea Horse Decanter

Avon - Bath Brew Wild Country

Avon-White Milk Glass Studded Vase

Avon - Lantern

Avon-Brown Cowboy Boot

Avon - Stetson Cologne

Avon-Moonwind Bath Pearls-Bath Oil Decanter
Avon - Blue Picture

Avon-"The Pipe Full" Brown Glass Pipe Decanter 1972-73
Avon-Green Lion On Stand Decanter

Avon-Red Fire Truck Decanter

Avon-Electric Charger Automobile Car Decanter
Avon-Fuzzy Bunny Decanter In Box
Avon-Revolutionary Cannon Decanter In Box
Avon Imperial Garden Cologne Mist
Avon-Revolutionary Cannon Decanter In Box
Avon-Emerald Prince Decanter in Box

Avon - Rapture Perfume Talc

Avon-Bundle of Fun Decanter In Box
Avon-Hearthside Sachet Decanter In Box
Avon-Smooth Going Oil Can Decanter In Box
Avon-Army Jeep Decanter In Box

Avon-Most Valuable Gorilla Decanter In Box
Avon-Oriental Peony Vase In Box

Avon-Sweet Dreams Decanter In Box
Avon-American Eagle Pipe Decanter In Box
Avon-Christmas Carolers Decanter

Avon-Trio Valet-Brush Comb Shoehorn In Box
Avon Brilliant Angel Ornament In Box

Avon AMerry Little Christmas-5 Miniature Ornaments In Box
Avon - Cape Cod Collection - 2 Pedestal Mugs
Avon -4 Goblets

Avon - Old Telephone Wild Country Cologne
Avon - Colt Revolver 1851 Wild Country

Avon - Rainbow Trout Decanter
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Avon - Anvil
0ld Spice - Lighthouse Decanter

Avon - Coleman Lantern

Avon - Saddle

Avon -Peacock Kind Of Bird

Avon - Chinese Flower Pot Lotion

Avon - Small Chinese Flower Roll On

Avon - Essence De Fleurs Pump To A Wild Rose

Avon - Elusive Beauty Dust

Avon - Pretty Peach Cologne Mist

Avon - Float Glass

Avon - Picture Bottle

Avon - Glass Christmas Tree

Avon - Flower Girl Blue

Avon - Pencil Sharpener

Avon - Sailfish

Avon - Scottish girl

Avon - Blue Jeep With Canopy

Avon - Horse Chess

Avon - Just A Twist

Avon - Hospitality Bell

Avon - Flower Girl

Avon - Noble Prince

Avon - Koffee Klatch

Avon - Green Corvette

Avon - Tai Winds

Avon - Lion

Avon - Wedding Flower Maiden

Avon - Flower Lotion Picture

Avon -1886 Clock

Avon - Bubble Bath

Avon - 1998 Commemorative Mug

Avon-Egg Summers Songs Warm & Bright

Avon-Egg Every Spring Brings A New Beginning
Avon-Egg Winter Sparkles With Bold Beauty

Avon-Egg Autumn Brings Magic Changes

Avon-Long Horn Steer Glass Decanter 1975

Avon-Male Pheasant Glass Decanter

Avon-Old Phone Glass Decanter

Avon-Thunderbird 55 Car Glass Decanter

Avon-Sea Fantasy Clear Glass Bottle With Angel Fish Design
Avon-Pot Belly Stove Glass Decanter

Avon-Chess Piece-"Bishop” Glass Decanter
Avon-Steamboat

Avon-Quail Glass Decanter

Avon-Chess Piece Smart Move "Knight" Glass Decanter
Avon-Chess Piece Smart Move "Bishop" Glass Decanter
Avon-Chess Piece Smart Move Il "Pawn" Glass Decanter
Avon-Chess Piece Smart Move Il "Queen” Glass Decanter
Avon-Chess Piece Smart Move "Queen” Glass Decanter
Avon-Chess Piece Smart Move "King" Glass Decanter
Avon-Chess Piece Smart Move "Knight" Glass Decanter
Avon-Chess Piece Smart Move "Pawn" Glass Decanter
Avon-Chess Piece Smart Move "Rook" Glass Decanter
Harley Davidson 1948 FL Panhead New In Box Made By Maisto And Avon #33711

Harley Davidson 1936 FL TM MC Knucklehead New In Box Made By Maisto And Avon #33724

Avon-Faithful Laddie Dog Decanter
Avon-The Gift Collection Your Special Dog Figurine NIB.
Avon-Vintage Fashion Blue Milk Slag Glass Boot Sonnet Cologne 4 oz. Decanter
Avon-Fluffy Chick Sunshine Cologne With Original Box
Avon Red Cardinal Decanter

Avon-Man Dressed In Tux

Avon-Precious Moments-Forever In Our Hearts
Avon-Bridal Moments

Avon-Roaring Twenties

Avon-Owl

Avon-Sonnet

Avon-Green Rabbit Dish

Avon-St. Bernard With Barrel

Avon- 10 Point Buck

Avon-Emerald Elegance

Avon-Cream Container

Avon Vintage Country Style Coffee Pot Hand Lotion Dispenser Speckled Blue
Avon-Koffee Klatch

Avon-Locker Time

Avon-A Year To Remember-100 Year-Tray
Avon-Backpack Bear With Books
Avon-Flame Teddy Bear

Avon-Faithful Laddie

Avon-Lantern

Avon-

0ld Spice Lighthouse Beach Nautical Decanter
Avon-Reveal Cup

Avon-37 Cord

Avon-Kodiak Bear

Avon-Chick in Egg Shell

Avon-2000 Angel

Avon-Purple Pitcher

Avon-Pink Lotion Pitcher

Avon-Old Gas Pump

Avon-Catch A Fish

Avon-A Skaters Waltz Red

Avon-Lotion Pitcher Dove

Avon-Snow Bunny

Avon-Huggable Hop A Long

Avon-Loving Spoonfuls

Avon-Early American Doll

Avon-Royal Swan

Avon-Lighter Decanter

Avon-Chinese Pot

Avon-Precious Swan Perfume

Avon-Glass Bird With Ball On Head
Avon-Regal Peacock

Avon-Eiffel Tower

Avon-Treasure Turtle

Avon-Seashell

Avon-Keepsake Cream Sachet

Avon-On The Air

Avon-Precious Moments

Avon-Straight Eight Car Decanter
Avon-Enchanted Hours

Avon-Graceful Giraffe

Avon-sland Parakeet

Avon -Fielders Choice

Avon-Dolphin

Avon-La Belle Telephone

Avon-Stanley Steamer

Avon-Alaskan Moose

Avon-Teddy Bear

Avon-Write Touch Mouse

Avon-Mallard In Flight

Avon-Field Flowers Cream Sachet
Avon-Teddy Bear Baby Blue Lotion Dispenser
Avon-Coleman Lantern

Avon-Blue Lantern

Avon-Teatime Powder Sachet
Avon-Viking Horn

Avon-Safe Coin Bank

Avon-Bird Cage Perfume Bottle
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Avon-Bucking Bronco
Avon-Good Fairy Decanter

Avon-Derringer

Avon-Two Blue Dancers

Avon-Moonlight Glow Annual Bell

Avon-Emerald Bell

Avon-Elizabethan Fashion Figurine

Avon-Baroque Cream Sachet

Avon-Church Mouse Groom

Avon-Old Style Telephone

Avon-Old Style House

Avon-Little Dream Girl

Avon-Bedtime Story Figurine

Avon-Two Dove Cream Holder

Avon-Bridal Moments

Avon-Glass Football Helmet

Avon-Good Luck Elephant

Avon-Royal Elephant

Avon-Rapture Beauty Dust Box Container Aqua With White Doves 1964
Avon-Country Style Coffee Pot Hand Lotion Dispenser Speckled Blue
Avon-Country Style Coffee Pot Hand Lotion Dispenser Speckled Yellow
Avon- Aladdins Lamp Bath Oil Decanter

Avon-Locomotive Mason Machine Workers Decanter
Avon-By The Jug Essence Of Balsam Lotion Shampoo Decanter
Avon-Rapture Cologne Mist Decanter

Avon-Red Fire Hydrant Wild Country Decanter

Avon-Lemon Velvet Cologne Mist Decanter

Avon- Sleeping Kitten In A Basket Figurine 1983

Avon-Virgo Stars Signs Cologne Decanter

Avon-Station Wagon Tai Winds Aftershave Decanter 1970's
Avon- Blue Bell Decanter

Avon-Old Style Pistol Decanter

Avon-Strawberry And Cream Bath Foam Pitcher Bottle
Avon-Brown Barrel Keg

Avon-Emerald Green Bud Vase Bottle

Avon-Brown Foal Horse Decanter

Avon-Potpourri Pomander Blue Mouse On Mushroom Figurine
Avon-Penguin Decanter

Avon-Christmas Candle Decanter

Avon-Pretty Girl In Pink Figurine

Avon-Thermos Red Tartan Plaid Bottle 1970s

Avon-Golf Ball And Tee Decanter

Avon-Butterfly On Mushroom

Avon-Black Cat Tabatha Bird Of Paradise Decanter
Avon-Snowman Decanter

Avon-Cream Sachet

Avon-Dogwood Demi Apple Blossom Decanter

Avon-Scottie Dog Milk Glass Decanter

Avon-Heavenly Angel Candid Ultra Decanter

Avon-Tree Mouse Sweet Honesty Cream Sachet
Avon-Covered Wagon Decanter

Avon-Roses Roses

Avon-North American Buffalo Decanter

Avon-Giraffe Decanter

Avon-Treasure Turtle Brown Decanter

Avon-Cocker Spaniel Dog Decanter 1970s

Avon-Spool Thimble Thread Decanter

Avon-Gingerbread Man Decanter

Avon-Country Store Coffee Mill Decanter

Avon-Vintage Moonwind Emollient Bath Pearls Clear Glass Jar With Lid
Avon-Milk Glass Lamb Decanter

Avon-Yellow Maiden With Flower Basket Decanter
Avon-Little Horse Pony Decanter With Straw Hat

Avon-Snow Owl Milk Glass Cream Sachet 19705

Avon-School Desk Decanter

Avon-Golf Ball Decanter

Avon-Hippo Frosted Glass Decanter

Avon-Pineapple Decanter

Avon-To A Wild Rose Decanter NIB

Fire King-Rainbow Diamond Pattern Coffee Cup

U-106
U-107
U-108
U-109
U-110
U-111
U-112
U-114
U-116
U-117
U-118
U-120
U-121
U-122
U-123
U-124
U-125
U-126
XX-101
XX-102
XX-103
XX-104
XX-108
XX-109
XX-110
XX-111
XX-112
XX-113
XX-114
XX-115
XX-116
XX-117
XX-118
XX-119
XX-120
Xx-123
XX-126
XX-127
XX-128
XX-130
XX-131
XX-135
XX-136
XX-137
XX-141
XX-143
XX-146
XX-147
XX-148
XX-149
XX-150
XX-153
XX-154
XX-155
XX-156
XX-157
XX-159
XX-161
XX-164
XX-165
XX-166
XX-168
XX-169
XX-171
XX-176
XX-178
XX-179
XX-180
XX-181
Y-109

72850

11.00

9.00
11.00
15.15
10.00
10.00
15.15

7.00
10.00
10.00
20.00

8.00

8.00
10.00
11.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
20.00
15.15
15.15
12.00
40.00
15.15
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
10.00
10.00
15.15
10.00
11.00
10.00
10.00
15.15

9.00

9.00

9.00
11.00
12.00

9.00
10.00
15.15
11.00
10.00
10.00
11.00
11.00
13.00
12.00
10.00
10.00
18.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
12.00
35.00
12.00
12.00
40.00
12.00
11.00
16.00
12.00
12.00
10.00
10.00

$4,046.15
20% Off
$3,236.92
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